
Willows High Honkers
Swimming 2025

DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIME  
Sep 3 Wednesday BVL meet #1 Durham 3:30 PM
Sep 10 Wednesday BVL meet #2 Orland 3:30 PM
Sep 17 Wednesday BVL meet #3 Gridley 4:30 PM
Sep 24 Wednesday BVL meet #4 Paradise 3:30 PM
Oct 3 Friday Qualifying Invitational Anderson 10:00 AM
Oct 8 Wednesday BVL meet #5 Oroville 3:30 PM
Oct 15 Wednesday BVL meet #6 Winters 3:30 PM
Oct 22 Wednesday BVL Championships Durham 3:30 PM
Oct 29 Wednesday Division 2 Championships Shasta tba
Nov 1 Saturday Masters Championships Shasta tba
* BVL Competition
Phone: 530-934-6611 Mascot: Honkers Colors: Purple/Gold
Coach: Monica Throm  
Principal: Chris Harris Athletic Director: John Calonico  
  


